CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

Planning Department
Alan Varela, Director

PO Box 1293

Albuquerque

NM 87103

www.cabq.gov

Mayor Timothy M. Keller

March 13, 2024

Treveston Elliot, RA
1317 Stagecoach Rd SE
Albuquerque, NM

Re: Bogan Warehouse - 3808 Bogan Ave NE
TCL
Architect’s Stamp Date 3-12-24 (F17D105)

Dear Mr. Elliot,

The TCL submittal received 3-12-2024 is approved for Building Permit by Transportation. A copy
of the stamped and signed plan will be needed for each of the building permit plans. Please keep
the original to be used for certification of the site for final C.O. for Transportation.

When the site construction is completed and an inspection for Certificate of Occupancy (C.O.) is
requested, use the original City stamped approved TCL for certification. Redline any minor
changes and adjustments that were made in the field. A NM registered architect or engineer must
stamp, sign, and date the certification TCL along with indicating that the development was built in
“substantial compliance” with the TCL. Submit this certification, the TCL, and a completed
Drainage and Transportation Information Sheet to the PLNDRS@cabg.gov for log in and
evaluation by Transportation.

Once verification of certification is completed and approved, notification will be made to Building
Safety to issue Final C.O. To confirm that a final C.O. has been issued, call Building Safety at
924-3690.

Sincerely,
Curtis Cherne, P.E.

Senior Engineer, Planning Dept.
Development Review Services

C: File
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City of Albuguergue

Planning Department
Development & Building Services Division

DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET ev 62018

Project Title: _Bogan Warehouse Building Permit #: Hydrology File #:
DRB#: EPC#: Work Order#:

Legal Description:
City Address: 3901 Bogan Ave. NE Albuquerque NM 87109

Applicant: Treveston Elliott Architect Contact: Treveston Elliott Architect
Address: 1317 Stagecoach Road SE

Phone#: 505.259.4617 Fax#: E-mail: Treveston@TEArchitect.com
Other Contact: Contact:

Address:

Phonet: Fax#: E-mail:

TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT: PLAT (# of lots) RESIDENCE DRB SITE _ ADMINSITE
IS THIS A RESUBMITTAL? Yes X No

DEPARTMENT __ X TRANSPORTATION HYDROLOGY/DRAINAGE

Check all that Apply: TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT:

BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL: CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

__ ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION
____PAD CERTIFICATION

___ CONCEPTUAL G & D PLAN

____ GRADING PLAN

____ DRAINAGE REPORT

____ DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN

___ FLOODPLAIN DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLIC
____ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

____ CLOMR/LOMR

_X_TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL)

____ TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS)

__ STREET LIGHT LAYOUT

____ OTHER (SPECIFY)
____ PRE-DESIGN MEETING?

_____ PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

__ SITE PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL
____SITEPLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
__ FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

___ SIA/RELEASE OF FINANCIAL GUARANTEE
____ FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL

____ GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

__ SO-19 APPROVAL

____PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

____ GRADING/PAD CERTIFICATION

____ WORK ORDER APPROVAL

____ CLOMR/LOMR

____ FLOODPLAIN DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

____ OTHER (SPECIFY)

COA STAFF: ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL RECEIVED:

FEE PAID:
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PROJECT SUMMARY

Finished Building Grade Top of Asph
Construct new metal building for future warehouse uses.
Slope 1/4" / 1'-0"
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Landscaping, fencing, and signage will not interfere with clear site - o
triangle requirements. Therefore, signs, walls, trees, and shrubbery - PARKING DO NOT LANDSCAPE AREA
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TRAFFIC CIRCULATION | Tﬂiﬁfggjﬂﬁ
LAYOUT APPROVED 1T No. 413§
PROJECT AREA Table 503 N o
. VANILLA SHELL = 7,000 Sq. Ft. (Non-Sprinkled) ‘
Cntze 4 Chorne 31324
Signed Date ALLOWABLE AREA = F-1 @ 15,500 sq.ft./ 2 Stories per tables 504.4 / 506.2
LANDSCAPE COVERAGE MINIMUM LANDSCAPE per 14-16-5-6
8" Dia. TREE CANOPIES AND GROUND LEVEL PLANTS SHALL COVER A MINIMUM Site Area _ 23,277 sq.ft.
_ Concrete Footing OF 75 PERCENT OF THE TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA AS MEASURED BY Building Footprint 7000 sq.ft.
= CANOPY WIDTH OR THE AREA BENEATH THE DRIPLINE OF THE MATURE Date: MARCH 12, 2024
~ SIZE OF THE ACTUAL VEGETATION. OF THE REQUIRED VEGETATIVE Landscape Area Required
COVERAGE, A MINIMUM OF 25 PERCENT SHALL BE PROVIDED AS 15% of 16.277 sq.f = 2 442 sq.f
GROUND-LEVEL PLANTS(SHRUBS, GRASSES, ETC.) AS MEASURED OF |_5A:jo 6, A SqF',t' ded: 5745 sq.ft. _
- - - THE MATURE SIZE OF THE ACTUAL VEGETATION. ALL andscape Area Frovided: = &[4 SQ.I. Sheet: TCL
8" TREES Plant Material- see LS-101 for details
(2) 15' DIAMETER NEW MEXICO OLIVE TREES = 528 SQ.FT. | % Fountain Grass - Symbol = 3 plants
. . OTHER PLANTS Ch|:a|pa1 5 q mature 2 Spread 3 hgt
7 HC / Motorcycle / One Way Sign Detail mature 15" sprea
Scale: 3/4" = 1-0" (7) 12' DIAMETER DESERT WILLOW = 826 SQ.FT. 20" hgt. Apache Plume - Symbol = 2 plants
(27) 1' DIAMETER FOUNTAIN GRASS =22 SQ.FT. mature 4' spread 3' hgt.
(19) 4' DIAMETER APACHE PLUME = 238 SQ.FT. Desert Willow
(19) 4' DIAMETER RUSSIAN SAGE = 238 SQ.FT. mature 15' spread %Q%T Russian Sage - Symbol = 2 plants
REQUIRED PLANT COVERAGE = 1,852SQ.FT. 20" hgt. mature 4' spread 4' hgt. I C L
PROVIDED PLANT COVERAGE = 1,831 SQ.FT.

Irrigation System

Irrigation system standards outlined in the Water Conservation

Landscape and Water Waste Ordinance shell be strictly adhered to. A fully automated irrigation
system is existing and shall be tested by the contractor and repaired if required.
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